
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$261.21

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$0.00

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  CURRENT

OKLAWAHA BASIN WATER CONS DIST
LAKE COUNTY

SOUTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DISTRICT

03/31/1999

03/31/1999

ST JOHNS RIVER WM DISTRICT

1998  Paid Real Estate

1998  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

3762720

3762720

4.7330

2.0000

0.3838
0.4820

Paid

Paid

2.0000
7.1900

Mar 31, 1999

Mar 31, 1999

15,558
15,558
15,558
15,558

15,558
15,558

1998-3003730

1998-3003730

$261.21

$261.21

73.64

RUSSELL FRANKLIN L & GLORIA M
5805 MULBERRY ST
GROVELAND, FL    34736

RUSSELL FRANKLIN L & GLORIA M
5805 MULBERRY ST
GROVELAND, FL    34736

3121250300-066-02800

3121250300-066-02800

16.7888

 5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66

 5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66

Receipt #

Receipt #

111.86
31.12

31.12
7.50
5.97

15,558
15,558

15,558
15,558

15,558
15,558 0

0
0

0
0

0

$261.21




