DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

1998 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3121250300-066-02800		3762720	0003

RUSSELL FRANKLIN L & GLORIA M 5805 MULBERRY ST GROVELAND, FL 34736 5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY	15,558	0	15,558	4.7330	73.64
OKLAWAHA BASIN WATER COI	15,558	0	15,558	0.3838	5.97
ST JOHNS RIVER WM DISTRIC	15,558	0	15,558	0.4820	7.50
SOUTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DIST	15,558	0	15,558	2.0000	31.12
LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARE					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	15,558	0	15,558	2.0000	31.12
CURRENT	15,558	0	15,558	7.1900	111.86
			TOTAL:	16.7888	\$261.21

RATE	AMOUNT
VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00
	RATE RATE

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$261.21

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Mar 31, 1999		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 03/31/1999 Receipt # 1998-3003730 \$261.21

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 1998 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Mar 31, 1999
Please Pay \$0.00

5805 MULBERRY ST

RUSSELL FRANKLIN L & GLORIA M 5805 MULBERRY ST GROVELAND, FL 34736

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3121250300-066-02800		3762720	0003